2016 Self-Transcendence La Jolla Swim/Run
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NAME
JOLLY/FALKIEWICZ
MADDEN/RUSSO
LEBOLD/KATZMAN
VEITCH, ETHAN
SCHURIG, DAVID
LEAFE/DUSTING
GEISZLER, DAN

WILLIAMS, PHIL

RANDOLPH, COLLEEN

SKILES/LORD
PHILLIPS/PYKLES
VIGIL, LINDA

SHERWOOD, ALLISON

GREENFIELD/KAY

MENZIES/LEWKOWITZ

ILYES, ISTVAN
KUHN, ALEX
BULKIN, MICHAEL
BULKIN, ANATOLY
ELENBAAS, ALISON
HSIAO/BALLARD
CURLEY, RICH
UEBELHOR, SHAUN
BERUBE, ATULYA
WALTERS, BEN
BULKIN, ALEX
PRESTON, MARK

ROCHEROLLE, DURDAM

PILLSBURY, JILLIAN
EVERETT, ERIN
THACHER, ANDY

Results

DIVISION
MEN'S RELAY
MEN'S RELAY
MEN'S RELAY

MEN 20-29 (MEN 1ST PLACE)

MEN 50-59
MEN'S RELAY
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59

WOMEN 20-20 (WOMEN 1ST PLAC

MIXED RELAY
MIXED RELAY
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50-59
WOMEN'S RELAY
MEN'S RELAY
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
MEN 19/UNDER
MEN 50-59
WOMEN 20-29
MIXED RELAY
MEN 20-29
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 20-29
MEN 20-29
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 30-39
MEN 50-59

GRYGOR, SARVODAYA MEN 40-49
KANEASTER, JENNIFER WOMEN 30-39

REISH, JIM
DUBIEL, CATHERINE
DUNCAN, TORREY

UEBELHOR/CASCIANO

GALLAGHER, JEAN
TREGER/GADOR
ROSARIO, DANIEL

KOREVAAR, NICHOLAS

EISENECHER, TODD
HOVIS, GERALD
MUNOZ, NANCY
SCHMITZ, RANDY
LUCIER, ADAM

GRAPPERHAUS, JOHN

POLING, COLLEEN

METZLER, TEEKHNATA

BERTELSEN, BETH
BUCHANAN, JANET

MEN 50-59
WOMEN 30-39
WOMEN 19/UNDER
WOMEN'S RELAY
WOMEN 50-59
MEN'S RELAY
MEN 30-39

MEN 60-69

MEN 30-39

MEN 50-59
WOMEN 20-29
MEN 50-59

10K RUN ONLY
MEN 50-59
WOMEN 30-39
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50-59
WOMEN 60-69

TIME
1:01:39
1:03:37
1:06:58
1:09:20
1:10:14
1:10:21
1:10:31
1:11:16
1:13:40
1:14:45
1:16:25
1:16:39
1:17:05
1:18:26
1:18:43
1:20:04
1:20:07
1:20:21
1:20:25
1:22:13
1:22:22
1:23:11
1:23:20
1:23:21
1:23:25
1:23:37
1:24:48
1:26:48
1:27:20
1:28:22
1:28:25
1:29:10
1:29:38
1:29:43
1:30:14
1:30:41
1:30:52
1:31:10
1:31:32
1:33:37
1:33:57
1:33:59
1:34:29
1:35:14
1:36:27
1:07:15 RUN
1:37:24
1:37:53
1:38:18
1:38:25
1:39:14
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PREVADO, IVAN
VASS, ATILA
SODERLUND, AMY
SMITH, SCOTT

NAME MISSING

IINO, NAO

WEAVER, MARISA
LEVENBERG, CAROLYN
DALY/DALY

GASTON, FREDERICK
FITZGERALD, DAVID
WINOGRAD, RACHEL
MUNOZ, BEAUTY
HRYCYK, ANTONETTE

Results

10K RUN ONLY
MEN 40-49
WOMEN 20-29
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
WOMEN 30-39
WOMEN 20-29
WOMEN 40-49

WOMEN'S RELAY

MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 30-39
WOMEN 20-29

MCKEEVER, SUJANTRA MEN 50-59

BLUMBERG, IVY
VELIZ, CHAYITO
HAWKINS/SHAN
NASIELSKI, DONNA
COMPTON, LAURA
ARROYO, JENNY
JACOBS, JEFFERY
YBANEZ, JAY
SINATRA, SUZANA

WOMEN 50-59
WOMEN 50-59
MIXED RELAY
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
MEN 70/0OVER
MEN 50-59

WOMEN 40-49

1:10:06 RUN
1:40:06
1:41:25
1:41:27



